
“FOOD FOR ELDERS” PROGRAMME 

ANNEX 5: LIST OF LEAD ENTITIES AND INNOVATION PARTNERS 
 
Enterprise Singapore “Food for Elders” contact: 
 

- food_division@enterprisesg.gov.sg 
 

Lead Entities 

No. Organisation Contact Point 

1 Changi General Hospital, Office of 
Innovation 

Shelin Chee, Executive 
Shelin_Chee@cgh.com.sg 
6426 7335 
 

2 Khoo Teck Puat Hospital, Nutrition 
& Dietetics 

Chow Pek Yee, Principal Dietitian 
chow.pek.yee@ktph.com.sg 
6602 2420 
 

3 Tan Tock Seng Hospital, Clinical 
Research & Innovation Office 

Hannah Chong, Senior Executive 
Hannah_My_CHONG@ttsh.com.sg 
 

4 ECON Healthcare Xander Ong, Head, Strategic Business 
xd@econhealthcare.com 
6447 8788 
 

5 NTUC Health Nursing Home Raymond Lim, Centre Director 
raymond.lim@ntuchealth.sg 
6812 8988 
 
James Lim, Manager, Operations 
James.lim@ntuchealth.sg 
6708 8427 
 

6 Orange Valley Nursing Homes Chinnayan Jayanthi, Dietician 
jayanthi@orangevalley.sg  
6499 4699 
 

 

Innovation Partners 

No. Organisation Contact Point 

1 Food Innovation and Resource 
Centre (FIRC) @ Singapore 
Polytechnic 

Loong Mann Na, Centre Director 
NGAN-LOONG_Mann_Na@sp.edu.sg 
6879 0634 
 

2 Nanyang Polytechnic, 
Food Product Development & Food 
Safety Centre 

Gan Heng Hui, Senior Specialist, Food 
Chemistry & Safety 
gan_heng_hui@nyp.edu.sg 
65501528 
 

3 Republic Polytechnic, 
School of Applied Science 

Serene Choo, Assistant Programme Chair 
serene_choo@rp.edu.sg 
6697 1739 
 

4 Temasek Polytechnic, 
Centre for Applied Nutrition 
Services (CANS) 

Petrina Lim, Head 
petrinal@tp.edu.sg 
6780 6204 
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5 National University of Singapore, 
Food Science & Technology 

Leong Lai Peng, Senior Lecturer 
laipeng@nus.edu.sg 
6516 2917 
 

6 Singapore Institute of Technology, 
Chemical Engineering and Food 
Technology 

Wang Mei Yin, Associate Professor 
MeiYin.Wang@SingaporeTech.edu.sg 
 

 

Others 

No. Organisation Contact Point 

1 IPI Singapore 
- Technology scanning 

Website: 
https://www.ipi-singapore.org 
 
For queries: 
Sim Kung Kiat, Deputy Director 
SIM_Kung_Kiat@ipi-singapore.org 
6653 4926 
 

2 Health Promotion Board 
- Healthier Choice Symbol 

Website:  
https://www.hpb.gov.sg/food-
beverage/healthier-choice-symbol 
 
For queries: 
HPB_HCSadmin@hpb.gov.sg 
6435 3905 
 

3 Agri-Food & Veterinary Authority 
(AVA) 
- Food labelling and claims 

Website:  
https://www.ava.gov.sg/explore-by-
sections/food/labelling-packaging-
information/labelling-guidelines-for-food-
importers-manufacturers 
 
For queries: 
AVA_LabelsAndClaims@ava.gov.sg 
6805 2914 / 6805 2915 
 

4 Clinical Nutrition Research Centre, 
A*STAR 
- Basic and translational human 

nutrition research 

Website:  
https://www.a-star.edu.sg/cnrc 
 
For queries: 
cnrc_sics@sics.a-star.edu.sg 
6407 0778 
 

 
If you would like to engage a lead entity or innovation partner not stated, please contact 
Enterprise Singapore for assessment. 
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